Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP CompleteAddress MailCityStateZip
JAMES D LEPSCH IRREVOCABLE TRUST,

17-50284-20 LAVONNE L LEPSCH IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2236 WEST AVE S 2236 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601-6209
17-50039-60 AARON D BENSON 2222, 2224,2226 WEST AVES  W5933 HILLCREST DR LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-50027-80 ALEC T BROWN 1217 BENNETT ST 1217 BENNETT ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-50027-60 AMANDA L ROUSEMILLER, DAVID B EDWARDS 2212 13THST S 2212 13THST S LA CROSSE WI 54601-6215
17-50029-210 ANITA T DVORAK 1206 BENNETT ST 1206 BENNETT ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-50039-50 BRENDA L DAVIS 2220 WEST AVE S 2220 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601-6209
17-50030-36 CHET A KIRSCHBAUM, KIMBERLY J KIRSCHBAUM 1213 TOWNSEND ST 1213 TOWNSEND ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-6241
17-50027-70 CHEYENNE M WALRATH, CHRISTIAN P WALRATH 2216 13THST S 2216 13THST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-50030-32 D&K PROPERTIES LACROSSE 1 LLC 1209 TOWNSEND ST 1909 SUNSET DR LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-50028-20 DAVID B PEDRAZOLI 2207 WEST AVE S 2207 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601-9571
17-50027-90 DOUGLAS A ROZMENOSKI, SHERRY J ROZMENOSKI 2220 13THST S 2220 13THST S LA CROSSE WI 54601-6215
17-50030-30 GEORGE W Il WRIGHT, JOAN B WRIGHT 1207 TOWNSEND ST 1207 TOWNSEND ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-6241

17-50781-500

17-50283-91
17-50029-220
17-50039-70
17-50027-130
17-50027-110
17-50284-10
17-50283-100
17-50039-40
17-50029-140
17-50029-240
17-50030-70
17-50030-20
17-50027-100
17-50030-60
17-50029-230

17-50283-101

17-50028-25
17-50030-10
17-50027-120
17-50029-200
17-50029-250

17-50030-34
17-50039-110
17-50028-10

GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC,
JOHN GUND BREWING COMPANY

JAMES D LEPSCH IRREVOCABLE TRUST,
LAVONNE L LEPSCH IRREVOCABLE TRUST
JAMES W MORRIS, MICHELE M MORRIS, NAOMI MORRIS
JAMIE S JOHNSON

KAREN J EDENHAUSER

LADYBUG LANE LLC

LINDA S E METTILLE

MARION A PAHL REVOCABLE TRUST

MATTHEW D VANRIPER, AIME VANRIPER
MIYAGI LLC

MIYAGI LLC

MVC TRUST

OLIVIA J CAYLOR

PREFERRED PROPERTIES LLC

REBECCA CHAOUKI, DERRICK W FOSS

RICKY LOKEN, CECELIA LOKEN

RIVERCREST ASSC

C/O WAYNE OLIVER

RIVERWALK RESIDENCES LLC

RONALD J CZECHOWICZ

SARAH N GUTHRIE

SUSAN M JOLIVETTE

TERRY M JOHNSON TRUST

WAYNE D OLIVER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST,
BONNIE K OLIVER REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
WILLIAM A HARNDEN

WISCO LLC

800 BENNORA LEE CT

11TH PL

1210 BENNETT ST
2228 WEST AVE S
2213 WEST AVE S
2225 WEST AVE S
2238 & 2240 WEST AVE S
2300 WEST AVE S
2214 WEST AVE S
2312 13THST S

2302 13TH ST S

2406 & 2408 13TH ST S
2322 13THST S

1211 BENNETT ST
2402 13TH ST S

1212 BENNETT ST

1204 HORTON ST
2203 WEST AVE S
2318 13TH ST S
2219 WEST AVE S
1204 BENNETT ST
2304 13TH ST S

1211 TOWNSEND ST
2226 11THPL S
1210 & 1212 HORTON ST

1910 SOUTH AVE

2236 WEST AVE S
1210 BENNETT ST
2228 WEST AVE S
2213 WEST AVE S
1827 GREEN BAY ST
4324 MARKLE RD
2300 WEST AVE S
2214 WEST AVE S
2304 13THST S
2304 13TH ST S

9 ANGEL TRACE
2322 13THST S
1400 PINE ST
2402 13TH ST S
1212 BENNETT ST

1018 EAST AVE N

N2948 SMITH VALLEY RD
2318 13THST S

2219 WEST AVE S

1204 BENNETT ST

2304 13THST S

1018 EAST AVE N
22316THST S
1535 PATTON CIR

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-6209
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-6237
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-6209
LA CROSSE WI 54601-6216
LA CROSSE WI 54601-6216
BRENTWOOD TN 37027

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

ONALASKA WI 54650-2269

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601-6216
LA CROSSE WI 54601-6237
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

ONALASKA WI 54650-2269
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4240
BOULDER CO 80303-1241

Properties within 300 feet of 1202 Bennett St.

APPLICANT

MARION PAHL

1202 BENNETT ST

2300 WEST AVE S

LA CROSSE WI 54601
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